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WKN:

Price

0.99 EUR

Difference (2] 1.23% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN LT0000128092
Symbol AKO1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 165 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

0.988 EUR (963)
0.99 EUR (469)
0.974 EUR
0.99 EUR
0.974 EUR
0.978 EUR
0.983057 EUR
11,299
11,107.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000128092-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000128092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LT0000128092&ID_NOTATION=33820974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=143084e0848126d4cee492744158cd58711c875ed9ff314e3ffb488a4a37bed3&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=564c7d4631b7596c8&time=1714148456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77b9e1885163d801da94103ba7ecf9417642e80c2d007d126c6593c3030997aa&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d88e667855aa084e&time=1714148456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39e585cc547995fe46b1d8785c8d33514e8c5dabe719e2c00f8250769f9a3300&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c212c81b1f19d76be&time=1714148456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=617d5d0d582e7f9fdbcb1d0424bd165aae1fd3a4594467b6e8fed7199959bfa3&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=26ed8a5e9caf64e68&time=1714148456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e3b5d872b53a8f59cba2d866b0c8dd191eb67b5299229c9c3ef5044e8a4a3b7&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75772377ec8015893&time=1714148456&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/25 14:59:44

Price

0.99 EUR

Difference (] 1.23% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN LT0000128092
Symbol AKO1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 165 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.988 EUR (963)
Ask (Ask size) 0.99 EUR (469)
Open 0.974 EUR
High 0.99 EUR
Low 0.974 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.978 EUR
VWAP 0.983057 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,299
Trading volume 11,107.57
Number of trades 46
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -19.84% -37.34% +25.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.25 -0.59 +0.20
Beta 0.04 -0.09 0.20
Volatility 13.22 16.35 22.39
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AB AKOLA GROUP

0.97 EUR (18,219
0.98 EUR (9,035

1.07 EUR (8,695

1.23 EUR (14,364
1.14 EUR (2024/01/02
0.92 EUR (2024/04/19
1.61 EUR (2023/05/10

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.92 EUR (2024/04/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:17 0.838 EUR 0.00 5)

25
OMX Baltic Market 2024/04/ 14:59 0.99 EUR 0.01 46
Vilnius 25
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 0.98 EUR 0.00 1

25
London Stock 2018/05/ 18:06 0.70 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 0.932 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33820974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384882238

AB AKOLA GROUP

25

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:02 0.932 EUR 0.00 1
25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77985673

AB AKOLA GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Akola Group AB engages in the trading and manufacturing of agricultural products. It
operates through the following segments: Grain and Feedstuff Handling and Merchandising;
Products and Services for Farming; Food Products; Agricultural Production; and Others. The
AKOLA GROUP AB Grain and Feedstuff Handling and Merchandising segment sells grain, oilseeds and

.- feedstuffs, as well as grain storage and logistics services. The Products and Services for
Farming segment offers retailing of seeds, plant protection products, fertilizers, agricultural
and forestry machinery, grain storage, and other equipment. The Agricultural Production
Telefon: +370-45-507-303 segment covers cultivation of cereals, oilseed rape, sugar beet and other crops, production
Fax: + of milk, and beef cattle farming. The Food Products segment comprises of incubation of
hatching eggs, broiler breeding, production of poultry and its products, feed manufacturing
for self supply, and retail sale of chicken meats. The Other segment consists of small
activities which include grain elevatorss services to the third parties and sale of minor

PDF Downloads assets. The company was founded by Darius Zubas in 1991 and is headquartered in
Panevesys, Lithuania.

Contact Details

Smelynes Street 2C - 35143 Panevezys

E-mail: group@linasagro.|t

Company report: AB AKOLA GROUP A

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Darius Zubas Chairman of Managing Tomas Tumenas Chairman of Supervisory
Board Board

Mazvydas Member of Executive Arunas Member of Supervisory

Sileika Committee Bartusevicius Board

Carsten Hgjland Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:group@linasagro.lt
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000128092-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000128092
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